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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aisla Haggarty3044
Peninsula San Mateo

9.150 9.300 9.6009.550 37.600
6T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Janey Liang3061
West Valley

9.550 9.400 9.0508.850 36.850
1 2 5T 7T 2T

2T

Emily Lew3051
Peninsula San Mateo

9.100 9.450 9.4008.900 36.850
8T 1 3T 2T 2T

2T

Sibelle Buckland3041
Peninsula San Mateo

9.250 9.000 9.3009.000 36.550
2 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Emmalyn Weston3024
Elevate

9.200 9.200 9.3008.800 36.500
3T 4 7 4T 5 

5 

Vienna Chu3042
Peninsula San Mateo

9.200 9.100 9.4008.650 36.350
3T 5 10T 2T 6 

6 

Anna Koto3049
Peninsula San Mateo

9.100 8.750 9.2508.650 35.750
8T 10 10T 6 7 

7 

Ella Couch3026
Extreme

9.200 9.050 8.7008.750 35.700
3T 6 8 9 8 

8 

Aubrey Gilbrecht3029
Extreme

8.900 8.850 9.0508.700 35.500
14T 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Ava Collins3014
Elevate

9.000 8.950 8.1008.650 34.700
13 8 10T 14 10 

10 

Arielle McGrew3021
Elevate

9.100 7.850 8.4508.850 34.250
8* 16 5T 11 11T

11T

Julia Cai3057
West Valley

9.100 8.450 8.6508.050 34.250
8* 12T 15 10 11T

11T

Leela Krishnan3050
Peninsula San Mateo

8.500 8.550 8.3008.900 34.250
17 11 3T 12 11T

11T

Bentley Edkins3027
Extreme

9.050 8.450 7.9008.650 34.050
12 12T 10T 16 14 

14 

Natalie Sickler3069
West Valley

9.150 8.400 8.0508.300 33.900
6T 14 14 15 15 

15 

Kamryn Patel3008
Byers Rocklin

8.850 8.350 8.1508.000 33.350
16 15 16 13 16 

16 

Daniela Skillman3010
Byers Rocklin

8.900 7.000 7.1507.800 30.850
14T 17 17 17 17 

17 
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